FEEE FEERt

For District :  JALNA
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Abbreviation used are :-

Form

No

B1903684

B1905212

B1903910

B1900911

B1900937

B1903275

B1906519

B1901564

B1901933

B1901530

B1903813

B1907564

B1906561

B1902626

B1907160

B1900407

B1902675

B1909130

B1909339

B1902041

B1908686

B1904654

B1900645

B1900341

B1900287

B1903639

B1908081

B1909781

B1900641

CHANDANKAR RAMESHWAR

KAKDE SUKHADEO NATHA

JADHAYV VISHNU KESHAVRAO

KULKARNI SHRIDHAR
YASHWANTRAO

KULKARNI VIVEK VINAYAK

SARASWAT PAVANKUMAR
RAMESHWARJI

ILAG GAJANAN BHANUDASRAO

*BINIWALE RUPAM RAMDAS

*SATHE SUREKHA SOLOMON

SAYYAD JALIL AKIL AHMAD

KHARAT SUNIL PRALHADRAO

SHINDE RAJESH MANOHAR

TAIJNE UMESHCHANDRA
CHHAGANRAO

WAYAL VISHAL BHAGWANRAO

DAHEKAR KAPIL RAVAN

JADHAV GHANSHYAM RUPCHAND

BHANGALE JAGDISH
PANDHARINATH

SHAIKH SHABBIR FATRU

*BAJAD MANISHA HANUMANT

*MITTAL DEEPALI NANDKISHOR

MUDHALE DIGAMBAR GOPAL

KANGANE VIJAY BABARAO

ADSULE SHIVAJI PRAKASH

DESHMUKH SANTOSH
SHIVPRASAD

MHASKE SUSHIL DWARKINATH

SURADKAR SHRIKANT
PRAMODRAO

B.Ed. Admission 2019-2021

Cate Special

gory | Reservation

NT-B -

SC -

*GARBADE SHAKUNTALA RAJARAM| SC --

OPEN --

OPEN -

OPEN --

OPEN -

NT-D -

OPEN --

OBC --

OPEN --

*SADASHIVE VAISHALI MANMOHAN | SC --

SC -

NT-C -

SC -

OPEN --

NT-C -

SC -

OBC -

OPEN --

OPEN --

PATOLE SHRIKRISHAN ACHUTRAO | OPEN --

OPEN --

OPEN --

NT-D -

NT-C -

OPEN -

SC EX

OPEN -

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik

Genera Merit List of Document Verified Candidates

Total

Points

48
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46

44

44

43

43
42
42
41
41
41

41

41

41
41

40

40

40
40
40
40
40
40

40

40

40

40

PageNo.: 1

PH - Physical Handicapped,PD -Physical Disabilities, IC Intellectual,MB - Mental Behavior,DC - Disabilities Caused, MD - Multiple Disabilities, EX - Ex-Servicemen, FF - Freedom
Fighter, FFW - Freedom Fighter Ward, WD - Widow / Parityakta / Divorcee, PAP - Project Affected Person, EAP - Earthquake Affected Person, MIL - Military Servicemen

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
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30
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Abbreviation used are :-

Form
No
B1900490

B1904412

B1909331

B1903672

B1904742

B1901051

B1909617

B1907579

B1905014

B1903389

B1906115

B1905626

B1901226

B1906400

B1900346

B1900444

B1909376

B1902378

B1901965

B1905257

B1903127

B1902772

B1900081

B1905534

B1909506

B1908604

B1906106

B1906090

B1906202

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2019-2021
General Merit List of Document Verified Candidates

Candidate
Name

SHELKE KRISHNA TUKARAM
*MAGRE BABY KISANRAO

*WANI DEEPALI GOPALRAO
DHOTRE KAILAS BHIKAJI

SAYED FARUK DASTAGIR
DESHMUKH SANTOSH RANGRAO

SONWANE KASHINATH
YASHAWANTA

*LOHAR JYOTI SUDHAKAR
PAWAR GORAKHNATH BHANUDAS

LANDGE PARMESHWAR
BHANUDAS

*ZINE RAJSHREE PRALHADRAO
PADULE VITTHAL BELAJI

YADAV BADRIANARAYAN
DNYANDEO

*MULE MADHURI SANTOSHRAO
HONRAO SACHITANAND SHIVRAJ

*HIREKAR MANISHA
TRYAMBAKRAO

SOLANKE SATISH PRALHADRAO
PATHADE BHAUSAHEB KACHARU
AMBHORE RAVI HIKMATRAO
*CHITTE SANDHYA DILIP
GOPHANE MADHUKAR NIVRUTTI
APAR MANOJ VIJAY

DAHIPHALE VYANKATI DEVIDAS

MASKE HANUMANT
UTTARESHWAR

MAGAR NAGESH ASHOKRAO
HERKAR SANJAY MARIBA
*NILA SUDHATAI SOMNATH

GAIKWAD CHANDRAKANT
DASHRATH

WAGHALKAR VINOD
GANGADHARRAO

Cate
gory
SC

SC
OBC
OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

SC

OPEN

SEBC

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OBC
OPEN
SC
OBC
SC
SEBC

NT-D

EWS

OPEN
SC

OPEN

SC

SC

Special

Reservation

Total
Points

40
39
39
39
39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

38
38
38
38
38
38

38

38

38
37

37

37

37

Page No.: 2

PH - Physical Handicapped,PD -Physical Disabilities, IC Intellectual,MB - Mental Behavior,DC - Disabilities Caused, MD - Multiple Disabilities, EX - Ex-Servicemen, FF - Freedom
Fighter, FFW - Freedom Fighter Ward, WD - Widow / Parityakta / Divorcee, PAP - Project Affected Person, EAP - Earthquake Affected Person, MIL - Military Servicemen
* Sign indicate Female candidate.
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No.
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74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Abbreviation used are :-

Form
No
B1905529

B1907369

B1900508

B1906374

B1905182

B1902306

B1903350

B1900797

B1904397

B1902599

B1909219

B1904014

B1905091

B1909864

B1900284

B1905395

B1904703

B1904154

B1905503

B1908303

B1906023

B1907480

B1900053

B1904866

B1905232

B1904888

B1903431

B1902561

B1907162

B1905507

B1900877

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2019-2021
General Merit List of Document Verified Candidates

Candidate
Name

DHOBLE RAVINDRA BABASAHEB
WARGANE GANESH KAUTIKRAO
WARKAD SHRIRAM PRABHAKAR
*MOTIYELE PALLAVI SHRINIVAS
GADEKAR YOGESH SUKHDEO
KHARAT GANESH RADHAKISAN
GADHE VALLABH VISHWASRAO
SARKATE RAHUL SANTOSHRAO
LOKHANDE KAILAS SAHEBRAO

*BOCHARE SHUBHANGINI
BABURAO

NAGRE PRADIP VISHWANATH

*POGALWAR SHAILA PRALHADRAO

BHARTI ANIRUDRA GULABRAO

MHAMANE BASAVANT SANGAPPA

TOTE SURESH ARJUNRAO

*PATKI ANURADHA VIJAYKUMAR

TAYDE KISHOR CHINTAMAN

AKKAR SACHIN ASHOK

*SADAWARTE PALLAVI TUKARAM

*NALAWADE RANI DAMODHARRAO

*JADHAV JYOTI GULABRAO

*SAKHARE PUSHPA PRAKASH

NAKADE ASHOK TUKARAM

*PHUTANE NITA RAJENDRA

RAJGURU DEVIDAS GOPINATH

DANDEKAR BHARAT KISHAN

GHAIWAT GAJANAN SITARAM

UDHEWAL SOMNATH BABULAL

*KHEDKAR MADHAVI BABANRAO

ANDHALKAR GUPTESH RAMLING

CHAVAN SHIVAJI DNYANDEO

Cate

gory | Reservation

OPEN

SEBC

SEBC

OPEN

SEBC

OBC

SEBC

SC

SEBC

OPEN

NT-D

OPEN

NT-B

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OBC

SBC

OPEN

SEBC

OBC

NT-D

OPEN

SC

SC

SEBC

NT-B

OPEN

OPEN

SEBC

Special

Total
Points

37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36

36

36

36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34

33

Page No.: 3

PH - Physical Handicapped,PD -Physical Disabilities, IC Intellectual,MB - Mental Behavior,DC - Disabilities Caused, MD - Multiple Disabilities, EX - Ex-Servicemen, FF - Freedom
Fighter, FFW - Freedom Fighter Ward, WD - Widow / Parityakta / Divorcee, PAP - Project Affected Person, EAP - Earthquake Affected Person, MIL - Military Servicemen
* Sign indicate Female candidate.
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Abbreviation used are :-

Form

No

B1909186

B1906320

B1900799

B1904267

B1900773

B1909598

B1904851

B1904818

B1906260

B1900335

B1902408

B1904470

B1902478

B1908410

B1907615

B1903149

B1902700

B1907624

B1907190

B1903649

B1903161

B1902128

B1901748

B1900692

B1908694

B1909108

B1909909

B1901306

B1907188

B1902228

B1904914

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2019-2021
General Merit List of Document Verified Candidates

Candidate
Name

POUL CHANDRAKANT
DATTATRAYA

GADHE PRAKASH NAMDEORAO
TAWALE MAHENDRA SHANTARAM
PADALE SATISH VISHWANATH
*MAPARI ASHA PRALHAD

UPADHYAY AJEETKUMAR
RAMANJOR

GAWAI RAJRATNA KISANRAO
*MORE SUREKHA LALMAN

*PATIL VIDYA VITTHALRAO
*LOHALE MANJUSHA BHAGWAN
BUDRUKWAD DNYANOBA ASHOK
KHARABE GANESH VITTHALRAO
ARAN GAJANAN SUKHADEO
*WANKHEDE UJWALA JAYDEO
KHANDE SANTOSH ANNARAO
SOMWANSHI NILESH PANDITRAO
SHINDE JAGNNATH BHANUDAS
*GUNGE ARCHANA SUBHASHRAO
*KUTE JYOTSNA BHANUDAS
*SHAIKH SHAHJAD ABDULKHADIR
UGALE RAM KADUBA

WAKEKAR GAUTAM DHARMAJI
BEDWAL MARDANSING FULCHAND
*FEDRAM SUREKHA RAMCHANDRA
*NIKHATE GANGOTRI SHAMRAO
PATIL DEEPAK BAJIRAO
*GHORPADE CHITREKHA DAVID
POTHARE VIKAS BABULAL
GANGE RAJU KANHAIYALAL
GAROLE RAM SAHEBRAO

MUNDHE BALASAHEB RAMRAO

Cate

gory | Reservation

OPEN

SEBC

EWS

ST

OBC

EWS

SC

SC

SEBC

SC

SBC

SEBC

NT-B

SC

OPEN

NT-B

SEBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SEBC

SC

OPEN

SBC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SC

OBC

OPEN

Special

Total

Points

33

33
33
33

32

32

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27

27

Page No.: 4

PH - Physical Handicapped,PD -Physical Disabilities, IC Intellectual,MB - Mental Behavior,DC - Disabilities Caused, MD - Multiple Disabilities, EX - Ex-Servicemen, FF - Freedom
Fighter, FFW - Freedom Fighter Ward, WD - Widow / Parityakta / Divorcee, PAP - Project Affected Person, EAP - Earthquake Affected Person, MIL - Military Servicemen
* Sign indicate Female candidate.
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No.

121
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123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Abbreviation used are :-

Form
No
B1904830

B1900079

B1902327

B1902139

B1902879

B1908742

B1903797

B1904741

B1901525

B1908738

B1908575

B1903351

B1902201

B1905586

B1902215

B1905677

B1909965

B1902268

B1909647

B1904975

B1906302

B1905407

B1906435

Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2019-2021
General Merit List of Document Verified Candidates

Candidate
Name

TANPURE VISHWANATH RAMJI
FOLANE PAWAN HARIDAS
KHALADKAR ANIL PRAKASH
SONUNE DHARMARAJ BALIRAM
*MATOLE TEJASWINI KAILAS

KHARAT CHANDRAKANT
VINAYAKRAO

*KAGADE NIRMALA SHAHAJIRAO
BHARADE MANOJ SHIVLING
GAWAI GAUTAM RAMESH

DHONDGE PANDURANG
PRALHADRAO

THAKRE SHIKANT GANESHRAO
SULTANE GANESH KASHINATH
*TADVI RUBEENA FAKIRA
*BHALERAO ALKANA PUNDLIK
SAWLE GAJENDRA SAHEBRAO
*KAYANDE GITANJALI VITHOBA
*VASANE RUPALI SHESHRAO
KAKDE BHAGAWAT DATTARAYA
BHALEKAR NIVRUTTI NARAYAN
GAVHAD SHIVAJI JAGANNATH

*PARLKAR RUPALI
SURYAKANTRAO

SALVE PARMESHWAR BHAURAO

BORUDE BHAUSAHEB SHRIRANG

Cate
gory
ST

SBC
OPEN
OBC

SBC

SC

OPEN
OPEN

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
ST
SC
OBC
OPEN
NT-B
OPEN
OPEN

SEBC

SBC

SC

OPEN

Special
Reservation

PD

FF,FFW,PAP

PD

PD

Total
Points

27
27
26
26

26

26

26
26

26

25

25
24
22
21
21
21
20
20
19

18

17

14

14

Page No.: 5

PH - Physical Handicapped,PD -Physical Disabilities, IC Intellectual,MB - Mental Behavior,DC - Disabilities Caused, MD - Multiple Disabilities, EX - Ex-Servicemen, FF - Freedom
Fighter, FFW - Freedom Fighter Ward, WD - Widow / Parityakta / Divorcee, PAP - Project Affected Person, EAP - Earthquake Affected Person, MIL - Military Servicemen
* Sign indicate Female candidate.



